Product Summary
Datamate Metal Backshells
Wire-to-Board connector accessories
Connector enhancement and new build solutions
Metal Backshell applied to J-Tek female crimp
connector
J-Tek Male panel mount crimp connector

M80-946xx02
Hex Socket Jackscrew Kit
How to Order
Female
Part No
Male
Part No
No. of signal
contacts
( J-Tek)
No. of
power/coax
contacts
(Mix-Tek)
M80-94x0802 M80-9060802 8 2
M80-94x1002 M80-9061002 10 -
M80-94x1202 M80-9061202 12 3
M80-94x1402 M80-9061402 14 -
M80-94x1602 M80-9061602 16 4
M80-94x1802 M80-9061802 18 -
M80-94x2002 M80-9062002 20 5
M80-94x2202 M80-9062202 22 -
M80-94x2402 M80-9062402 24 6
M80-94x2602 M80-9062602 26 -
M80-94x2802 M80-9062802 28 7
M80-94x3202 M80-9063202 32 8
M80-94x3402 M80-9063402 34 -
M80-94x3602 M80-9063602 36 9
M80-94x3802 M80-9063802 38 -
M80-94x4002 M80-9064002 40 10
M80-94x4202 M80-9064202 42 -
M80-94x4402 M80-9064402 44 11
M80-94x4602 M80-9064602 46 -
M80-94x4802 M80-9064802 48 12
M80-94x5002 M80-9065002 50 -
Order Code Length
M80-9470000 206.8mm
M80-9480000 362.0mm
For fixing braid to rear collar.
(requires Tie Dex II A30199 Micro Band tool).
Harwin Europe (Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK